
HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY
1.  Súťaž do 90 cm - optimálny čas

90 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4

Prešov, 16. 4. 2011 - 17. 4. 2011

52
LA VIDA 07060

00071 Košice UVL Slávia1
Ing.Jozef Jankulák

Duellano II-29 4356
Omega05

SVK TK
  0  42,09   0,91Bibiana ZACHAROVÁ

 

75
SHIRLEY LE FAY "S" 06664

04930 Prešov SJA2
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Mendlin "S"06

SVK TK   0  44,3   1,3Adriana MACKOVÁ
 

49
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia3
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99706

J7 SVK TK   0  41,63   1,37Dominika KAČENGOVÁ
 

39
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub4
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK   0  44,41   1,41Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ
 

98
BARBARA 06096

05348 Spišská N.Ves Slávia5
Adriana Stanislavová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161310

J5 SVK TK   0  41,53   1,47Dávid STANISLAV
 

65
LAND FAER 05782

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák6
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031308

Y1 SVK TK
  0  40,93   2,07Katarína DROZDOVÁ

 

68
KAMOR 03863

05364 Košice Kiara7
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74515

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  0  40,78   2,22Beáta PURDEŠOVÁ

 

56
CONQUERER 06958

04844 Košice UVL Slávia8
Viktória Vasiľová

Lagunas (GBR) 48081
Cornelia (GER) 5999209

Anglický plnokrvník
  0  40,26   2,74Viktória VASIĽOVÁ

 

87
CHISIONE 06317

03787 Košice Escada JK9
Alena Birčáková

Litoš 3609
Chavtajm-13 59607

J6 SVK TK (Litoš 1)   0  40,17   2,83Veronika DZURENDOVÁ
 

51
BARÓN 14 06352

02024 Košice UVL Slávia10
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344407

SVK TK   0  38,92   4,08Miriam HOLODOVÁ
 

36
CELESTA 06046

04969 Prešov Parkur Team11
Lucia Kochaníková

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339708

J7 SVK TK   0  38,45   4,55Lucia KOCHANÍKOVÁ
 

100
ZAFIRA 07248

05010 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
JK Slávia SNV

Ilmeo 90.10487
Johni 91.1018507

J6 KWPN   0  38,05   4,95Dana KOVÁČOVÁ
 

34
SHERLOCK 07098

04257 Prešov Pribula13
Veronika Kožuchová

Sahib 4390
Sally 114006

J8 SVK TK
  0  37,77   5,23Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ

 

72
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer14
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037107

J6 SVK TK
  0  37,45   5,55Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

83
FOR FAIR G 07502

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.15
Timm Gehrts

For Pleasure 3102587
Fair Lady V 2101348904

Holsteiner
  1  45,18   2,18Robert SOPKOVIČ

 

130
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Escada JK16
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569205

Holsteiner   1  45,88   2,88Martin SKÁLA
 

44
MILET 07287

05093 Snina KAMALL17
Emília Bobíková

Denis 4464 s.v.
Milka VS 108110

Kríženec   1  47,61   4,61Emília BOBÍKOVÁ
 

118
ROXETTE / SC 48 07657

00191 Prešov JSK18
Lenka Fiedlerová

Scampolo 1
Robinson 61807

SVK TK   4  43,49   0,49Jozef KUCHÁR
 

99
INIS 07542

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia19
Zuzana Labudová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330105

SVK TK   4  42,46   0,54Maroš KUCHÁR
 

119
BLESK 8 07656

00191 Prešov JSK20
Branislav Mráz

Maestoso XII 5
Rona 191011

Lipicán
  4  43,75   0,75Jozef KUCHÁR

 

109
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia21
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160106

Y0 SVK TK
  4  41,52   1,48Kristína UŽAKOVÁ

 

137
CALISTA 06640

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny22
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Karmen VS 023806

SVK TK
  4  41,28   1,72Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

129
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Kiara23
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689110

Meklenburger   4  39,07   3,93Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ
 

74
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA24
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82514

/CZE/ 2251133097   6  68,58  25,58Adriana MACKOVÁ
 

28
TEXAS-BLACK 03499

05362 Košická Polianka Elmark25
Marián Mrasko

Tasak
Foketa 10816

V.Šariš P 41/734   7  55,07  12,07Simona JUHÁSOVÁ
 

93
RHIANNON 07086

01261 Michalovce Bulík26
Martin Bulík

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Honora VS 72407

SVK TK   7  55,57  12,57Martin BULÍK
 

38
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub27
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger
  8  42,84   0,16Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ

 

77
ARCADIA 07645

01339 Prešov SJA28
05

  8  38,17   4,83Jaroslav SIBAL
 

69
SKYLA 05436

00373 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj29
Ivan Filinský

Donar 4495 s.v.
Jasná VS 020912

SVK TK
  9  45,17   2,17Ivan FILINSKÝ

 

82
SR CASSIAZ 07497

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.30
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Cassiano 000409101
Gescha 21030669204

Holsteiner   9  45,9   2,9Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

94
DANTE 4 07084

02379 Michalovce Bulík31
Martin Bulík

Candillord 4539 2101
Dunja 58131462589106

SVK TK  10  49,29   6,29Martin ml. BULÍK
 

35
CRISTIAN VICTOR 07190

02082 Prešov Parkur Team32 Condor 3664
Viktoria 397305

SVK TK  16  66,99  23,99Pavol KARPJAK
 

1
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka33
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)08

Y1 Furioso  vyl.Vladimír ČAJKA
 



29
ČINTY II 06989

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark33
Marián Mrasko

Texas 4513 s.v.
Čajka 399005

SVK TK  vyl.Peter DULÍN
 

54
KALI 06965

05060 Košice UVL Slávia33
Peter Ďurica

Wifon
Krymka08

D4 Malopolski  vyl.Nikola ĎURICOVÁ
 

8
VANDA 3 06485

04787 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny33
Viera Krafčáková

Obvod 1 4425
Vesna VS 88911

SVK TK  vyl.Viera KRAFČÁKOVÁ
 

55
FOR PASSION 05906

02522 Košice UVL Slávia33
Mária Zvoláneková

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156408

SVK TK  vyl.Mária ZVOLÁNEKOVÁ
 

88
CONSTANCE 2 07494

00182 Abrahámovce JK-JSČ33
Slavomíra Černá

Veneur du Luc 434
Cosima 3984 4303992905

SVK TK  vyl.Slavomíra ČERNÁ
 

73
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer33
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J5 SVK TK
 vyl.Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ

 

120
DENIK 07641

00191 Prešov JSK33
08

 vyl.Jozef KUCHÁR
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY
2.  Skok Z do 100 cm - optimálny čas

100 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
120 EUR

Prešov, 16. 4. 2011 - 17. 4. 2011

22
PIKOLA 06124

05031 Stropkov Bechera SHR1
Glasmax spol. s r.o.

Great Pleasure 5068
Porta 58/34810

J5 CZE TK
  0  55,18   0,18Barbora LAZORÍKOVÁ

35 EUR

91
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Poprad JRK2
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155207

SVK TK   0  55,46   0,46Matúš SMANDRA
20 EUR

32
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team3
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889507

Bayerischer   0  54,47   0,53Kristína DROTÁROVÁ
15 EUR

90
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV4
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89709

HUN TK   0  55,56   0,56Martin VARGA
10 EUR

39
NESA 05183

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub5
Andrea Kramorišová

Časpal 10 2652 s.v.
Neha 205815

D3 CZE TK   0  55,71   0,71Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ
10 EUR

20
ROMERA 06631

02659 Snina KAMALL6
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3506

SVK TK
  0  55,86   0,86Kamil KAVČÁK

6 EUR

110
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839710

Y1 AUT-ZAP
  0  55,89   0,89Viktória KOPECKÁ

6 EUR

37
SEN 03121

03263 Prešov Parkur Team8
Ivana Mihňáková

Duellano II-29 4356
Sybilla18

Y0 V.Šariš P 90/92
  0  55,91   0,91Ivana MIHŇÁKOVÁ

6 EUR

125
CAMPARI 07593

02190 Prešov Pribula9
Milan Pribula

Corrado I  210046185
Graefin 21021349207

Holsteiner   0  55,97   0,97Lucia BORISOVÁ
6 EUR

33
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team10
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89612

SVK TK   0  53,61   1,39Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ
6 EUR

61
MELISA-K 07066

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák11
Dušan Koprivňák

Lapaz 3581
Montana06

Y1 SVK TK   0  53,54   1,46Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
 

101
QUINCI 07635

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
06
Y9   0  56,52   1,52Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

130
LARZOD 07510

00982 Košice Escada JK13
Martin Skála

Limbus 210145291
G-Conghita 21006569205

Holsteiner
  0  53,17   1,83Martin SKÁLA

 

99
INIS 07542

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia14
Zuzana Labudová

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Iris 330105

SVK TK
  0  56,94   1,94Maroš KUCHÁR

 

41
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR15
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)10

J6 SVK TK
  0  57,06   2,06Martin CEDZO

 

134
LERMOND 06739

04841 Veľký Šariš JK16
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Duitor (GER)
Letora (SLO)06

J8 Anglický plnokrvník   0  57,24   2,24Žaneta KOCHANÍKOVÁ
 

53
I WANT YOU 06436

05019 Košice UVL Slávia17
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858810

J5 Oldenburger   0  52,72   2,28Nikola MIKITOVÁ
 

56
CONQUERER 06958

04844 Košice UVL Slávia18
Viktória Vasiľová

Lagunas (GBR) 48081
Cornelia (GER) 5999209

Anglický plnokrvník   0  57,41   2,41Viktória VASIĽOVÁ
 

26
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub19
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509407

J5 Hannoveraner   0  57,45   2,45Táňa HATALOVÁ
 

103
DAKOTA VAN`T GOOVAHO07391

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia20
Svetlana Kočíková

Grandeur 310744088
Werine van`t Goovaho08

J7 BWP
  0  52,32   2,68Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

45
MILET 07287

02659 Snina KAMALL21
Emília Bobíková

Denis 4464 s.v.
Milka VS 108110

Kríženec
  0  52,2   2,8Kamil KAVČÁK

 

108
ELL 05654

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157409

SVK TK
  0  50,94   4,06Maroš KUCHÁR

 

19
DAISY 2 05913

02453 Lužany JMC23
Ján Cigan

Corelli 4518  s.v.
Demi 156909

SVK TK   0  49,85   5,15Miroslava CIGANOVÁ
 

29
ČINTY II 06989

00012 Košická Polianka Elmark24
Marián Mrasko

Texas 4513 s.v.
Čajka 399005

SVK TK   1  58,35   3,35Peter DULÍN
 

102
SÍRIUS 4 06136

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339507

J7 SVK TK   1  58,43   3,43Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ
 

100
ZAFIRA 07248

05010 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
JK Slávia SNV

Ilmeo 90.10487
Johni 91.1018507

J6 KWPN   1  58,79   3,79Dana KOVÁČOVÁ
 

114
POMPID 07227

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia27
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392905

SVK TK
  1  58,84   3,84Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

23
EVERDEN 06368

03421 Košice UVL Slávia28 Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668715

J8 Hannoveraner
  1  58,85   3,85Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

138
FOR PASSION 05906

00010 Košice UVL Slávia29
Mária Zvoláneková

Farady 2742
Amfisa 156408

SVK TK
  1  60,58   5,58Vladimir MRAVEC

 

124
DJEMBE VH SCHAARBROE07594

02190 Prešov Pribula30
Milan Pribula

Gem of India 3113069
Granica VH Schaarbro08

BWP   1  60,64   5,64Lucia BORISOVÁ
 

92
CAVALERO 05272

02098 Poprad JRK31
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699410

Oldenburger   1  60,79   5,79Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ
 

87
CHISIONE 06317

03787 Košice Escada JK32
Alena Birčáková

Litoš 3609
Chavtajm-13 59607

J6 SVK TK (Litoš 1)   1  60,86   5,86Veronika DZURENDOVÁ
 

38
BALOU BOY 06980

04778 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub33
Andrea Kramorišová

Balou du Rouet 33133
Calory Z 04058140008

D3 Oldenburger   1  61,33   6,33Dominika KRAMORIŠOVÁ
 



94
DANTE 4 07084

02379 Michalovce Bulík34
Martin Bulík

Candillord 4539 2101
Dunja 58131462589106

SVK TK   2  63,02   8,02Martin ml. BULÍK
 

31
WILDE ROSE 06459

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8308

Y0 Oldenburger   2  64,13   9,13Dominika DZURILLOVÁ
 

30
TEA 05027

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia36
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73212

Y0 SVK TK   3  68,83  13,83Dominika DZURILLOVÁ
 

98
BARBARA 06096

05348 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Adriana Stanislavová

Landáno 4514 3306351
Gaba 161310

J5 SVK TK   4  55   0Dávid STANISLAV
 

75
SHIRLEY LE FAY "S" 06664

04930 Prešov SJA38
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Mendlin "S"06

SVK TK   4  54,84   0,16Adriana MACKOVÁ
 

8
VANDA 3 06485

04787 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny39
Viera Krafčáková

Obvod 1 4425
Vesna VS 88911

SVK TK
  4  54,29   0,71Viera KRAFČÁKOVÁ

 

46
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team40
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96309

J6 SVK TK
  4  55,78   0,78Marcel JACKOVIČ

 

25
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub41
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK   4  55,87   0,87Táňa HATALOVÁ
 

109
QUIDO 4 07228

03539 Spišská N.Ves Slávia42
Zdeno Kuchár

Quality Star 4546 48
Eny 160106

Y0 SVK TK   4  55,91   0,91Kristína UŽAKOVÁ
 

72
TIKETA 06839

04796 Mlynica Acer43
Stanislav Hudzík

Texas 4513 s.v.
Tanganika VS 037107

J6 SVK TK   4  53,47   1,53Pavla HUDZÍKOVÁ
 

34
SHERLOCK 07098

04257 Prešov Pribula44
Veronika Kožuchová

Sahib 4390
Sally 114006

J8 SVK TK   4  57,48   2,48Veronika KOŽUCHOVÁ
 

10
COSINUS 07584

00642 Lužany JMC45
JMC Lužany

Conteur 210134098
Sari 31250740204

Hannoveraner   4  57,6   2,6Ján CIGAN
 

14
FOREST 2 07067

02341 Lužany JMC46
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357305

SVK TK
  4  57,87   2,87Veronika CIGANOVÁ

 

24
LILI STAR 06282

03421 Košice UVL Slávia47
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164307

J8 SVK TK
  4  50,59   4,41Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

66
PILÁT 04708

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák48
Dušan Koprivňák

Philip 4501 s.v.
Fara VS-031312

Y1 SVK TK   5  59,09   4,09Katarína DROZDOVÁ
 

119
BLESK 8 07656

00191 Prešov JSK49
Branislav Mráz

Maestoso XII 5
Rona 191011

Lipicán   5  59,99   4,99Jozef KUCHÁR
 

52
LA VIDA 07060

00071 Košice UVL Slávia50
Ing.Jozef Jankulák

Duellano II-29 4356
Omega05

SVK TK   5  61,09   6,09Bibiana ZACHAROVÁ
 

74
BONITA 04387

04930 Prešov SJA51
Jaroslav Sibal

Przedswit X-80 2266
Belinda Č 82514

/CZE/ 2251133097   5  61,9   6,9Adriana MACKOVÁ
 

83
FOR FAIR G 07502

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.52
Timm Gehrts

For Pleasure 3102587
Fair Lady V 2101348904

Holsteiner   6  62,45   7,45Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

68
KAMOR 03863

05364 Košice Kiara53
Ivan Filinský

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Gruzia VS 74515

Y9 ÚECHK 326/00 387.96
  6  62,68   7,68Beáta PURDEŠOVÁ

 

118
ROXETTE / SC 48 07657

00191 Prešov JSK54
Lenka Fiedlerová

Scampolo 1
Robinson 61807

SVK TK
  6  63,31   8,31Jozef KUCHÁR

 

82
SR CASSIAZ 07497

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.55
Sopkovič/Petrovová

Cassiano 000409101
Gescha 21030669204

Holsteiner   6  63,91   8,91Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

135
SISI 04995

03069 Veľký Šariš JK56
Žrebčinec Veľký Šariš

Časpal II 3352
Manon VS 110611

Y1 SVK TK   8  55,09   0,09Slavomíra GEREGOVÁ
 

49
FRANKIE BOY 06833

03788 Košice UVL Slávia57
Zdenka Kačengová

Feivell Fynn 3626411
Nicol VS 99706

J7 SVK TK   8  54,45   0,55Dominika KAČENGOVÁ
 

107
DENISA 2 06438

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia58
Herbaton Klčov

Nero 4542
Olympia 175407

Y1 SVK TK   8  56,74   1,74Katarína STANKOVÁ
 

77
ARCADIA 07645

01339 Prešov SJA59
05

  8  57,73   2,73Jaroslav SIBAL
 

129
MURPHY 2 07398

04607 Košice Kiara60
Darina Šteffeková

Matador 060911286
Marjuga 27002689110

Meklenburger
  8  51,86   3,14Zuzana ŠTEFFEKOVÁ

 

50
BARÓN 14 06352

03789 Košice UVL Slávia61
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344407

Y0 SVK TK
  8  50,87   4,13Martina KMECOVÁ

 

86
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

03787 Košice Escada JK62
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64007

J6 SVK TK   8  73,43  18,43Veronika DZURENDOVÁ
 

36
CELESTA 06046

04969 Prešov Parkur Team63
Lucia Kochaníková

Karmel 4441 s.v.
Casanova 33 339708

J7 SVK TK   9  61,25   6,25Lucia KOCHANÍKOVÁ
 

117
CAN DO 07085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia64
Martin Bulík

Candillord 4539 2101
Dunja 58131462589105

SVK TK  10  64,84   9,84Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

71
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA65
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168208

SVK TK  12  52,74   2,26Radoslav VAĽKO
 

35
CRISTIAN VICTOR 07190

02082 Prešov Parkur Team66 Condor 3664
Viktoria 397305

SVK TK  12  57,47   2,47Pavol KARPJAK
 

93
RHIANNON 07086

01261 Michalovce Bulík67
Martin Bulík

Rosenthal 4476 s.v.
Honora VS 72407

SVK TK
 13  58,05   3,05Martin BULÍK

 

43
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR68
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73313

Y9 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98
 24 112,98  57,98Tereza TKÁČOVÁ

 

1
NORTH STAR X-2 05879

02683 Demjata Čajka69
Marián Čajka

North Star X 4326
Bara 5 (F XVIII-16)08

Y1 Furioso
 vyl.Vladimír ČAJKA

 

54
KALI 06965

05060 Košice UVL Slávia69
Peter Ďurica

Wifon
Krymka08

D4 Malopolski  vyl.Nikola ĎURICOVÁ
 

73
BEJLY 07589

05125 Mlynica Acer69
Stanislav Hudzík

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158706

J5 SVK TK  vyl.Anežka HUDZÍKOVÁ
 

128
LOLLA (LAPAZ 2) 06792

02672 Bratislava OJP OKH69
MV SR

Lapaz 3581
Casanova 11 64109

SVK TK  vyl.Marian ZGOLA
 



*rf /Súťaž č.2 17. 4. 2011 15:51:05 3Str:



HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY
3.  Skok ZL

110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
150 EUR

Prešov, 16. 4. 2011 - 17. 4. 2011

63
DARTE CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák1
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389707

Y1 Oldenburger
  0  39,45Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK

40 EUR

126
TAZ TIMES 07175

04365 Prešov Pribula2
Katarína Pribulová

Goodtimes 88.55
Hosandra 89.372011

J6 KWPN   0  40,52Katarína PRIBULOVÁ
30 EUR

30
TEA 05027

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73212

Y0 SVK TK   0  41,03Dominika DZURILLOVÁ
25 EUR

103
DAKOTA VAN`T GOOVAHO07391

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia4
Svetlana Kočíková

Grandeur 310744088
Werine van`t Goovaho08

J7 BWP   0  41,56Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ
10 EUR

62
LAND FAER 05782

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák5
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031308

Y1 SVK TK   0  42,24Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
10 EUR

26
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub6
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509407

J5 Hannoveraner
  0  44,57Táňa HATALOVÁ

7 EUR

6
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny7
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174907

SVK TK
  0  44,66Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

7 EUR

20
ROMERA 06631

02659 Snina KAMALL8
JMC Lužany

Quality Star 4546 48
Rita 3506

SVK TK
  0  45Kamil KAVČÁK

7 EUR

102
SÍRIUS 4 06136

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Svetlana Kočíková

Kasr El Nil I 201
Stella 339507

J7 SVK TK   0  45,06Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ
7 EUR

136
CORA 5 06444

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny10
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023507

SVK TK   0  45,75Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ
7 EUR

25
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub11
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK   0  46,01Táňa HATALOVÁ
 

110
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839710

Y1 AUT-ZAP   0  47,66Viktória KOPECKÁ
 

33
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team13
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89612

SVK TK
  0  48,03Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ

 

15
ALRIGHT 06672

02341 Lužany JMC14
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539106

KWPN
  0  48,16Veronika CIGANOVÁ

 

66
PILÁT 04708

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák15
Dušan Koprivňák

Philip 4501 s.v.
Fara VS-031312

Y1 SVK TK
  0  48,45Katarína DROZDOVÁ

 

79
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA16
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151906

SVK TK   0  48,67Michal SIBAL
 

46
BRAVE 05591

03960 Kežmarok Riding Team17
Mário Jackovič

Barón 4491 s.v.
Lesita VS 96309

J6 SVK TK   0  49,46Marcel JACKOVIČ
 

78
CONSTANCE 05194

02123 Prešov SJA18
Andrea Hajdu

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210110

SVK TK   0  51,32Michal SIBAL
 

11
MERCEDES 2 06834

00642 Lužany JMC19
Romana Ambrozyová

Cadillord 4539210150
Marion VS 110506

SVK TK   4  42,63Ján CIGAN
 

32
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team20
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889507

Bayerischer
  4  44,41Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

19
DAISY 2 05913

02453 Lužany JMC21
Ján Cigan

Corelli 4518  s.v.
Demi 156909

SVK TK
  4  45,22Miroslava CIGANOVÁ

 

23
EVERDEN 06368

03421 Košice UVL Slávia22 Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668715

J8 Hannoveraner
  4  45,28Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

107
DENISA 2 06438

03214 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Herbaton Klčov

Nero 4542
Olympia 175407

Y1 SVK TK   4  45,39Katarína STANKOVÁ
 

41
RUTINA-KK 05656

03938 Ondrašová JuR24
Zdeno Kuchár

Landáno 4514  330635
Romina (Ro 35)10

J6 SVK TK   4  46,02Martin CEDZO
 

128
LOLLA (LAPAZ 2) 06792

02672 Bratislava OJP OKH25
MV SR

Lapaz 3581
Casanova 11 64109

SVK TK   4  47,47Marian ZGOLA
 

22
PIKOLA 06124

05031 Stropkov Bechera SHR26
Glasmax spol. s r.o.

Great Pleasure 5068
Porta 58/34810

J5 CZE TK   4  49,08Barbora LAZORÍKOVÁ
 

124
DJEMBE VH SCHAARBROE07594

02190 Prešov Pribula27
Milan Pribula

Gem of India 3113069
Granica VH Schaarbro08

BWP
  4  49,34Lucia BORISOVÁ

 

31
WILDE ROSE 06459

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia28
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8308

Y0 Oldenburger
  4  49,66Dominika DZURILLOVÁ

 

91
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Poprad JRK29
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155207

SVK TK
  4  50,29Matúš SMANDRA

 

80
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA30
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410807

SVK TK   4  51,88Michal SIBAL
 

86
ARKO/PAPILLON 57 06247

03787 Košice Escada JK31
Denisa Szabová

Papillon 2
Casanova 9 64007

J6 SVK TK   4  52,69Veronika DZURENDOVÁ
 

101
QUINCI 07635

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
06
Y9   8  46,51Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

53
I WANT YOU 06436

05019 Košice UVL Slávia33
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858810

J5 Oldenburger   8  46,84Nikola MIKITOVÁ
 



90
CAROLA 05832

03034 Košice VMV34
Vladimír Varga

Coriander 3867
Karolina 89709

HUN TK   8  48,9Martin VARGA
 

125
CAMPARI 07593

02190 Prešov Pribula35
Milan Pribula

Corrado I  210046185
Graefin 21021349207

Holsteiner   8  52,17Lucia BORISOVÁ
 

108
ELL 05654

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia36
Diana Almaská

Philip 4501 s.v.
Miss Elly 157409

SVK TK   8  55,39Maroš KUCHÁR
 

117
CAN DO 07085

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Martin Bulík

Candillord 4539 2101
Dunja 58131462589105

SVK TK  10  63,18Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

92
CAVALERO 05272

02098 Poprad JRK38
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699410

Oldenburger  11  67,21Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ
 

24
LILI STAR 06282

03421 Košice UVL Slávia39
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164307

J8 SVK TK
 12  48,07Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

76
MILTON "S" 06024

01339 Prešov SJA40
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162108

SVK TK
 12  48,19Jaroslav SIBAL

 

14
FOREST 2 07067

02341 Lužany JMC41
JMC Lužany

Feivel Finn 3626
Deisy 357305

SVK TK  17  59,66Veronika CIGANOVÁ
 

114
POMPID 07227

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia42
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392905

SVK TK  19  76Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

43
MISS ELLY 04375

03933 Ondrašová JuR43
Tereza Tkáčová

Denis 4464 s.v.
Elizabeth VS 73313

Y9 ÚECHK 1857/02 273.98  vyl.Tereza TKÁČOVÁ
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY
4.  Skok ZL

110 cm - Čl./Art. 238.1.4
140 EUR

Prešov, 16. 4. 2011 - 17. 4. 2011

40
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR1
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

J6 Westfaler
  0  54,9   0,1Martin CEDZO

40 EUR

121
ALASCA K 06977

00703 Prešov Pribula2
Agrogastro spol. s r.o.

Mermus R 94.3116
Silandra K 99.0363406

KWPN   0  54,3   0,7Milan PRIBULA
30 EUR

92
CAVALERO 05272

02098 Poprad JRK3
Ing.Jaroslav Ivan

Calvaro 210003587
Wannabe 33092699410

Oldenburger   0  54,18   0,82Lenka ŠPRENCELOVÁ
20 EUR

95
ATLETICO 07249

02379 Michalovce Bulík4
Zdeno Kuchár

Marlon 94.7297
Ulra 01.0666206

KWPN   0  55,86   0,86Martin ml. BULÍK
20 EUR

61
MELISA-K 07066

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák5
Dušan Koprivňák

Lapaz 3581
Montana06

Y1 SVK TK   0  54,09   0,91Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
9 EUR

132
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL6
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360006

Oldenburger
  0  54,07   0,93Tomáš KRÁLIK

7 EUR

48
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team7
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328716

J7 Oldenburger
  0  53,56   1,44Mário JACKOVIČ

7 EUR

131
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL8
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla10

SVK TK
  0  56,78   1,78Tomáš KRÁLIK

7 EUR

2
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309209

J8 SVK TK   0  52,93   2,07Veronika HANÁKOVÁ
 

124
DJEMBE VH SCHAARBROE07594

02190 Prešov Pribula10
Milan Pribula

Gem of India 3113069
Granica VH Schaarbro08

BWP   0  52,86   2,14Lucia BORISOVÁ
 

47
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team11
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209413

J7 Bayerischer   0  52,84   2,16Mário JACKOVIČ
 

101
QUINCI 07635

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia12
06
Y9   0  51,98   3,02Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

26
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509407

J5 Hannoveraner
  0  51,85   3,15Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

25
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub14
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK
  0  51,6   3,4Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

32
CLEO 06844

02126 Prešov Parkur Team15
Kristína Drotárová

Cosino B 816047098
Kavalla 81849889507

Bayerischer
  0  51,45   3,55Kristína DROTÁROVÁ

 

127
PORTORIKO 06054

04365 Prešov Pribula16
Rossela s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989611

J6 Westfaler   0  50,93   4,07Katarína PRIBULOVÁ
 

80
CONTE "S" 06665

02123 Prešov SJA17
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 1519 410807

SVK TK   0  50,83   4,17Michal SIBAL
 

30
TEA 05027

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia18
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73212

Y0 SVK TK   0  50,73   4,27Dominika DZURILLOVÁ
 

70
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj19
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68507

Kríženec   0  50,59   4,41Marek FILINSKÝ
 

50
BARÓN 14 06352

03789 Košice UVL Slávia20
Simona Bugošová

Texas 4513 s.v.
Iowa 344407

Y0 SVK TK
  0  50,56   4,44Martina KMECOVÁ

 

67
NŐVÉR 06615

03528 Košice Kiara21
Dominika Dombyová

Charisma II 3787
Eszter 128909

Y9 HUN TK
  0  50,53   4,47Dominika DOMBYOVÁ

 

6
NICOLKA 06443

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny22
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Nika 174907

SVK TK
  0  47,27   7,73Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ

 

136
CORA 5 06444

01759 Kendice Jašim Stavebniny23
Ján Šiška

Candillord 4539 2101
Perla VS 023507

SVK TK   0  46,86   8,14Magdaléna KŇAZÍKOVÁ
 

103
DAKOTA VAN`T GOOVAHO07391

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia24
Svetlana Kočíková

Grandeur 310744088
Werine van`t Goovaho08

J7 BWP   0  46,65   8,35Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ
 

125
CAMPARI 07593

02190 Prešov Pribula25
Milan Pribula

Corrado I  210046185
Graefin 21021349207

Holsteiner   4  54,94   0,06Lucia BORISOVÁ
 

31
WILDE ROSE 06459

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia26
Zdeno Kuchár

Papillon Rouge 04330
Rozane de Coimbot 8308

Y0 Oldenburger   4  54,21   0,79Dominika DZURILLOVÁ
 

91
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Poprad JRK27
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155207

SVK TK
  4  52,36   2,64Matúš SMANDRA

 

59
CALDERON 06174

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak28
JK Mackovjak SNV

Carpaccio DE321 2100
Novell I 21005449807

Holsteiner
  4  57,67   2,67Peter MACKOVJAK

 

42
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR29
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605906

J5 SVK TK
  4  52,19   2,81Jana CEDZOVÁ

 

111
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia30
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril07

SF   4  52,15   2,85Maroš KUCHÁR
 

66
PILÁT 04708

05298 Rafajovce Koprivňák31
Dušan Koprivňák

Philip 4501 s.v.
Fara VS-031312

Y1 SVK TK   4  50,67   4,33Katarína DROZDOVÁ
 

110
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia32
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839710

Y1 AUT-ZAP   4  50,47   4,53Viktória KOPECKÁ
 

24
LILI STAR 06282

03421 Košice UVL Slávia33
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164307

J8 SVK TK   4  50,14   4,86Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ
 



37
SEN 03121

03263 Prešov Parkur Team34
Ivana Mihňáková

Duellano II-29 4356
Sybilla18

Y0 V.Šariš P 90/92   4  49,97   5,03Ivana MIHŇÁKOVÁ
 

53
I WANT YOU 06436

05019 Košice UVL Slávia35
Ina Martinčeková

I Need You 047077596
Zarah 31019858810

J5 Oldenburger   4  49,76   5,24Nikola MIKITOVÁ
 

112
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia36
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023810

Y9 SVK TK   5  59,94   4,94Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ
 

114
POMPID 07227

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Zdeno Kuchár

Pompey 4550 0013126/
Nikki 392905

SVK TK   7  66,47  11,47Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

57
REBECA 05622

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak38
Petrovová/Gehrts

Roland 4516 s.v.
Afra 161709

SVK TK   8  57,45   2,45Peter MACKOVJAK
 

78
CONSTANCE 05194

02123 Prešov SJA39
Andrea Hajdu

Balast 3531 s.v.
Gesandte I 3062 210110

SVK TK
  8  50,15   4,85Michal SIBAL

 

3
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia40
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J8 SVK TK
  8  47,85   7,15Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

76
MILTON "S" 06024

01339 Prešov SJA41
Jaroslav Sibal

Grand Double S 4551
Medulienka 162108

SVK TK  15  69,22  14,22Jaroslav SIBAL
 

133
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK42
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44507

SVK TK  18  72,16  17,16Pavol DROBŇÁK
 

139
SHERLOCK 07098

04365 Prešov Pribula43
Veronika Kožuchová

Sahib 4390
Sally 114006

J6 SVK TK  vyl.Katarína PRIBULOVÁ
 

33
PEDRO 04651

03264 Prešov Parkur Team43
Zuzana Minďašová

Philip s.v. 4501
Pamela VS-89612

SVK TK  vyl.Zuzana MINĎAŠOVÁ
 

126
TAZ TIMES 07175

04365 Prešov Pribula43
Katarína Pribulová

Goodtimes 88.55
Hosandra 89.372011

J6 KWPN  vyl.Katarína PRIBULOVÁ
 

71
ROCK STAR 05932

02426 Prešov SJA43
Radoslav Vaľko

Athletic Star 4527
Rea 168208

SVK TK
 vyl.Radoslav VAĽKO

 

84
RUSTY DEL CHERRA Z 07655

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.43  vyl.Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

*rf /Súťaž č.4 17. 4. 2011 15:52:18 2Str:



HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY
5.  Skok L

120 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.1
300 EUR

Prešov, 16. 4. 2011 - 17. 4. 2011

122
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula1
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821607

KWPN
  0  49,06Milan PRIBULA

90 EUR

12
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC2
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111707

SVK TK   0  50,03Ján CIGAN
70 EUR

105
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia3
Svetlana Kočíková

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589711

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner   0  52,18Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ
50 EUR

16
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC4
Janka Hanuliaková

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber15

Y1 BWP   0  52,4Ján ml. CIGAN
25 EUR

48
GRANDUS 05920

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team5
Diana Kušmíreková

Grandeur 313907078
Sanja 33089328716

J7 Oldenburger   0  52,62Mário JACKOVIČ
20 EUR

123
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula6
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490009

KWPN
  0  55Milan PRIBULA

15 EUR

47
GRAZIA DE TUR 06463

03734 Kežmarok Riding Team7
Marcel Jackovič

Alvero de Tur 072299
Grace de Tur 800209413

J7 Bayerischer
  0  55,36Mário JACKOVIČ

15 EUR

103
DAKOTA VAN`T GOOVAHO07391

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Svetlana Kočíková

Grandeur 310744088
Werine van`t Goovaho08

J7 BWP
  0  55,91Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

15 EUR

106
CALMA 06197

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319307

SVK TK   0  56Maroš KUCHÁR
 

40
COOLANDER 05526

03938 Ondrašová JuR10
Tatiana Cedzová

Colander 210197198
Pilar de Borbon 412409

J6 Westfaler   0  57,3Martin CEDZO
 

121
ALASCA K 06977

00703 Prešov Pribula11
Agrogastro spol. s r.o.

Mermus R 94.3116
Silandra K 99.0363406

KWPN   0  58,11Milan PRIBULA
 

59
CALDERON 06174

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak12
JK Mackovjak SNV

Carpaccio DE321 2100
Novell I 21005449807

Holsteiner   0  59,62Peter MACKOVJAK
 

26
ALEX 5 07563

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub13
Jozef Hatala

Acorado 210276294
Gipsy Girl 31135509407

J5 Hannoveraner
  0  59,94Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

127
PORTORIKO 06054

04365 Prešov Pribula14
Rossela s.r.o.

Precioso 410858296
Rogate 43051989611

J6 Westfaler
  0  60Katarína PRIBULOVÁ

 

17
PICADER 06701

02755 Lužany JMC15
Jaroslav Tomko

Graf Czech 2708 3140
Porta 58/34808

Y1 CZE TK
  0  60,12Ján ml. CIGAN

 

91
KEVIN 3 06224

02037 Poprad JRK16
Matúš Smandra

Rektor 3555 s.v.
Kometa 155207

SVK TK   0  63,54Matúš SMANDRA
 

96
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík17
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738709

Oldenburger   0  69,57Martin ml. BULÍK
 

132
LUCKY LUKE 07158

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL18
Gemgal Rožňava

Canabis 210071295
Caretina 33107360006

Oldenburger   0  70,9Tomáš KRÁLIK
 

18
WESTTON COLDREX 05897

02755 Lužany JMC19
Ing.Miroslav Mackulín

Cassini II  21020209
Felicidad 21029539108

Y1 Holsteiner   4  53,27Ján ml. CIGAN
 

70
ŽOLKA 06184

03753 Hrabušice Slovenský Raj20
Ivan Filinský

Corelli 4518 s.v.
Žofia VS-68507

Kríženec
  4  54,31Marek FILINSKÝ

 

25
CALANTINO 07241

04547 Lipt. Sielnica Hippoclub21
Jozef Hatala

Calanthano 2772 3123
Jiskra SM 327109

J5 CZE TK
  4  56,92Táňa HATALOVÁ

 

112
CHELSEA 05290

03519 Spišská N.Ves Slávia22
Karol Kovalčík

Grantast 26  4472
Karmen Vs 023810

Y9 SVK TK
  4  57,2Lea KOVALČÍKOVÁ

 

58
LITTLE QUICK 07300

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak23
Michal Mackovjak

Quick Nick 000175501
O-Luna 21022549906

Holsteiner   4  59,97Peter MACKOVJAK
 

104
HENRI DE HERE 07595

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia23
Svetlana Kočíková16

J7   4  59,97Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ
 

111
QUIQUI DU BEZIS 06968

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia25
Karol Kovalčík

Clown du Parc
Joconde D`Avril07

SF   4  61,58Maroš KUCHÁR
 

15
ALRIGHT 06672

02341 Lužany JMC26
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539106

KWPN   4  62,8Veronika CIGANOVÁ
 

95
ATLETICO 07249

02379 Michalovce Bulík27
Zdeno Kuchár

Marlon 94.7297
Ulra 01.0666206

KWPN
  4  66,19Martin ml. BULÍK

 

131
KUBO 06047

02407 Rožňava GEMGAL28
Euro-Agroteam Rožňava

Sid 4424 s.v.
Sylvia 1149/Sevilla10

SVK TK
  4  70,06Tomáš KRÁLIK

 

24
LILI STAR 06282

03421 Košice UVL Slávia29
Štefan Počatko

Land Star 4526
Huberta 164307

J8 SVK TK
  5  75,28Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ

 

126
TAZ TIMES 07175

04365 Prešov Pribula30
Katarína Pribulová

Goodtimes 88.55
Hosandra 89.372011

J6 KWPN   5  76,32Katarína PRIBULOVÁ
 

62
LAND FAER 05782

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák31
Dušan Koprivňák

Land Star 4526
Fara VS-031308

Y1 SVK TK   8  52,25Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
 

60
SINGAPORE 07643

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak32
01

  8  59,6Peter MACKOVJAK
 

23
EVERDEN 06368

03421 Košice UVL Slávia33 Eiger I 313705375
Abendfee 31810668715

J8 Hannoveraner   8  64,22Jana TIMKOVÁ-SOPKOVÁ
 



115
SUNDAY 13 07034

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia34
TJ Slávia STU BA

Silvio II 330877490
Lamara 04871270107

Oldenburger   8  70,76Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

116
GORDON GREAT 05361

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia35
Zdeno Kuchár

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192910

SVK TK   8  70,8Zdeno KUCHÁR
 

125
CAMPARI 07593

02190 Prešov Pribula36
Milan Pribula

Corrado I  210046185
Graefin 21021349207

Holsteiner  10  78,56Lucia BORISOVÁ
 

30
TEA 05027

04096 Spišská N.Ves Slávia37
Ján Orinčák ml.

Obvod 986 2185
Terry VS-73212

Y0 SVK TK  12  55,83Dominika DZURILLOVÁ
 

42
CARMELA 06621

03937 Ondrašová JuR38
Tatiana Cedzová

Belmondo 4543
Chiarra 3803 814605906

J5 SVK TK  12  65,79Jana CEDZOVÁ
 

2
CHAKIRA 05857

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia39
Zuzana Hanáková

Charon 331 310123093
Diama 31000309209

J8 SVK TK
 12  72,57Veronika HANÁKOVÁ

 

110
LEONA 7 07194

02970 Spišská N.Ves Slávia40
Viktória Kopecká

Calmiro 131047896
Lesely 13105839710

Y1 AUT-ZAP
 12  73,59Viktória KOPECKÁ

 

84
RUSTY DEL CHERRA Z 07655

00850 Vrbov NSR Horse M.41  13  82,48Robert SOPKOVIČ
 

3
BIGBOY 06547

04221 Spišská N.Ves Slávia42
Zuzana Hanáková

Barón 4491 s.v.
Ghanam 158707

J8 SVK TK  16  63,11Veronika HANÁKOVÁ
 

79
MONTEGO SKY "S" 06662

02123 Prešov SJA43
Jaroslav Sibal

Marco Pollo 4532
Kremona VS 151906

SVK TK  vyl.Michal SIBAL
 

133
DE LUXE 06284

00148 Jakubovany JK43
Pavol Drobňák

Denk 3577 220170197
Marion VS 44507

SVK TK  vyl.Pavol DROBŇÁK
 

13
FORTE 04365

00642 Lužany JMC45
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46713

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3  vzdalJán CIGAN
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HALOVÉ PRETEKY PREŠOV

VÝSLEDKY
6.  Skok S** - (PS)

130 cm - Čl./Art. 238.2.2
500 EUR

Prešov, 16. 4. 2011 - 17. 4. 2011

60
SINGAPORE 07643

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak1
01

  0   0  33,11Peter MACKOVJAK
150 EUR

17
PICADER 06701

02755 Lužany JMC2
Jaroslav Tomko

Graf Czech 2708 3140
Porta 58/34808

Y1 CZE TK   0   0  36,36Ján ml. CIGAN
130 EUR

63
DARTE CHRISTEN 06351

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák3
Dušan Koprivňák

Cheenook 210087088
Mity 33154389707

Y1 Oldenburger   0   0  36,78Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
100 EUR

123
VODERMUS 07161

00703 Prešov Pribula4
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Odermus R 96.07625
Rapa Nui 98.0490009

KWPN   0   0  37,33Milan PRIBULA
70 EUR

18
WESTTON COLDREX 05897

02755 Lužany JMC5
Ing.Miroslav Mackulín

Cassini II  21020209
Felicidad 21029539108

Y1 Holsteiner   0   4  34,74Ján ml. CIGAN
50 EUR

116
GORDON GREAT 05361

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia6
Zdeno Kuchár

Great Pleasure
Cedra 1567  2210192910

SVK TK
  0   4  36,51Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

115
SUNDAY 13 07034

00379 Spišská N.Ves Slávia7
TJ Slávia STU BA

Silvio II 330877490
Lamara 04871270107

Oldenburger
  0   4  40Zdeno KUCHÁR

 

105
CAMBRIGE 05902

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia8
Svetlana Kočíková

Cassis xx 060040982
Cassandra 37007589711

J7 Sachsen-Anhaltiner
  0  10  46,6Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ

 

104
HENRI DE HERE 07595

03684 Spišská N.Ves Slávia9
Svetlana Kočíková16

J7   4  63,57Svetlana KOČÍKOVÁ
 

13
FORTE 04365

00642 Lužany JMC10
Ing.Ján Černický

Papillon 2
Flying Star I-17 46713

ÚECHK 6696 Pa-3   4  69,79Ján CIGAN
 

12
AMANDA 2 06370

00642 Lužany JMC11
Ján Čižmár

Land Star 4526
Arika VS 111707

SVK TK   5  74,75Ján CIGAN
 

96
LANDRO 05571

02379 Michalovce Bulík12
Martin Bulík

Lando 042203188
Sandrun 33086738709

Oldenburger   5  74,76Martin ml. BULÍK
 

16
TIMKO TER DOLEN 07585

02755 Lužany JMC13
Janka Hanuliaková

Landetto 3210043087
Inselliebe vd Keiber15

Y1 BWP
  5  75,34Ján ml. CIGAN

 

58
LITTLE QUICK 07300

00381 Spišská N.Ves Mackovjak14
Michal Mackovjak

Quick Nick 000175501
O-Luna 21022549906

Holsteiner
  5  75,48Peter MACKOVJAK

 

122
ZWELGJE 07162

00703 Prešov Pribula15
Rossela spol. s r.o.

Karandasj 92.7645
Sannebalia 99.0821607

KWPN
  7  83,75Milan PRIBULA

 

106
CALMA 06197

02689 Spišská N.Ves Slávia16
Ing.Jozef Mihálik

Caledo 3389 s.v.
Žalma 319307

SVK TK   8  66,08Maroš KUCHÁR
 

15
ALRIGHT 06672

02341 Lužany JMC17
JMC Lužany

Unesco 01.08341
Tezwiggy 00.0539106

KWPN  12  69,51Veronika CIGANOVÁ
 

64
PILÁT 04708

03142 Rafajovce Koprivňák18
Dušan Koprivňák

Philip 4501 s.v.
Fara VS-031312

Y1 SVK TK  16  70,64Juraj KOPRIVŇÁK
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